3. rocnik Turnaje neregistrovanych ve stolnim tenise

Poradi zapasu :
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

Play off :
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10

Poradi zapasu :
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

Play off :
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00

1/8
1/8
1/4
1/2
Findle

1/8
1/8
1/4
1/2

Horelka Martin

Smolik Michal

Blabla Roman

Muzik Honza

Randus Petr

Horky David

Smolik Michal

Blabla Roman

Knébl Oldrich

Randus Petr

Horky David

Horelka Martin

Blabla Roman

Knébl Oldrich

Muzik Honza

Horky David

Horelka Martin

Smolik Michal

Knébl Oldrich

Muzik Honza

Randus Petr

Al

B2

Pernicky Vojtéch

Danék Ivan

Vaculin Radek

Pernica Pavel

Kratochvil Milan

Blabla Tomas

Danék Ivan

Vaculin Radek

Bialek Jaromir

Kratochvil Milan

Blabla Tomas

Pernicky Vojtéch

Vaculin Radek

Bialek Jaromir

Pernica Pavel

Blabla Tomas

Pernicky Vojtéch

Danék Ivan

Bialek Jaromir

Pernica Pavel

Kratochvil Milan

El

D1

Randus Petr

Muzik Honza

Knébl Oldrich

Blabla Roman

Smolik Michal

Horelka Martin

Horky David

Randus Petr

Muzik Honza

Knébl Oldrich

Blabla Roman

Smolik Michal

Horelka Martin

Horky David

Randus Petr

Muzik Honza

Knébl Oldrich

Blabla Roman

Smolik Michal

Horelka Martin

Horky David

D2

E3

o

@]

Kratochvil Milan

Pernica Pavel

Bialek Jaromir

Vaculin Radek

Danék Ivan

Pernicky Vojtéch

Blabla Tomas

Kratochvil Milan

Pernica Pavel

Bialek Jaromir

Vaculin Radek

Danék Ivan

Pernicky Vojtéch

Blabla Tomas

Kratochvil Milan

Pernica Pavel

Bialek Jaromir

Vaculin Radek

Danék Ivan

Pernicky Vojtéch

Blabla Tomas

C3

B3

*F*
*K*
*N*
*S*
*U*

*G*
*L*
*O*
*T*



Poradi zapasu :
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

Play off :
12:30
12:40
12:50

Poradi zapasu :
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

Play off :
12:30
12:40

Zidek Roman

Matyscak Jiri

Bialek Dalibor

Fusek Libor

Skrobak Petr

Trebula Jakub

Matyscak Jiri

Bialek Dalibor

Kucera Ales

Skrobak Petr

Trebula Jakub

Zidek Roman

Bialek Dalibor

Kucera Ales

Fusek Libor

Trebula Jakub

Zidek Roman

Matyscak Jiri

Kucera Ales

Fusek Libor

Skrobak Petr

C2

Palat Dusan

Frika Jan

Strakos Jan

Forejtek Jifi

Karola Lukas

Zeman Daniel

Frika Jan

Strakos Jan

Frydrych Rudolf

Karola Lukas

Zeman Daniel

Palat Dusan

Strakos Jan

Frydrych Rudolf

Forejtek Jifi

Zeman Daniel

Palat Dusan

Frika Jan

Frydrych Rudolf

Forejtek Jifi

Karola Lukas

A2

Skrobak Petr

Fusek Libor

Kucera Ales

Bialek Dalibor

Matyscak Jiri

Zidek Roman

Trebula Jakub

Skrobak Petr

Fusek Libor

Kucera Ales

Bialek Dalibor

Matyscak Jiri

Zidek Roman

Trebula Jakub

Skrobak Petr

Fusek Libor

Kucera Ales

Bialek Dalibor

Matyscak Jiri

Zidek Roman

Trebula Jakub

E2

nejlepsi za 4. mista

K

Karola Lukas

Forejtek Jifi

Frydrych Rudolf

Strakos Jan

Frika Jan

Palat Dusan

Zeman Daniel

Karola Lukas

Forejtek Jifi

Frydrych Rudolf

Strakos Jan

Frika Jan

Palat Dusan

Zeman Daniel

Karola Lukas

Forejtek Jifi

Frydrych Rudolf

Strakos Jan

Frika Jan

Palat Dusan

Zeman Daniel

D3

*H*
*M*

*P*

*I*

*R*



Poradi zapasu :
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

Play off :
12:30 1/8

Brokes Lada

Kruntorad Ivo

Matula Petr

Janosek Milos

Nepor Michal

v/

Holis Jifi

Janosek Milos

Nepor Michal

Kruntorad Ivo

Matula Petr

Ovcacik Stana

Brokes Lada

Matula Petr

Ovcacik Stana

Nepor Michal

Kruntorad Ivo

evs

Holis Jiri

Janosek Milos

Kruntorad Ivo

evs

Holis Jifi

Ovcacik Stana

Nepor Michal

Brokes Lada

Matula Petr

Nepor Michal

Brokes Lada

v/

Holis Jiri

Ovcacik Stana

Janosek Milos

Kruntorad Ivo

Ovcacik Stana

Janosek Milos

Brokes Lada

-----

Matula Petr

Nepor Michal

evs

Holis Jiri

Matula Petr

Janosek Milos

Brokes Lada

Kruntorad Ivo

Ovcacik Stana

C1

A3




